MOTT Ireland Tour Operator Listing:

Tour Operator: Telephone Number: Website:
Abbey Travel 01 804 7100 www.abbeytravel.ie
American Holidays 01 673 3840 www.americanholidays.com
American Sky 01 664 9900 www.americansky.ie
Celtic Horizon Tours 01 629 2000 www.celtichorizontours.com
ClickandGo 01 637 1699 www.clickandgo.com
Club Travel www.clubtravel.ie
Ebookers www.ebookers.ie
GoHop.ie 01241 2389 www.gohop.ie
Lastminute.com 1800947523 www.lastminute.com
Lee Travel 0214277111 www.leetravel.ie
Limerick Travel 1890 60 30 40 www.limericktravel.ie
Platinum Travel 01 853 5000 www.platinumtravel.ie
Sunway Holidays 012311800 www.sunway.ie
The Travel Department 01 637 1600 www.thetraveldepartment.ie
Top Flight Worldwide 012401767 www.topflightworldwide.ie
Tour America 01817 3535 www.touramerica.ie
Trailfinders 01 677 7888 www.trailfinders.ie

Escorted Tour Operator Listing:

Tour Operator: Telephone Number: Website:
Abbey Travel 01 804 7100 www.abbeytravel.ie
American Holidays 01673 3840 www.americanholidays.com
American Sky 01 664 9900 www.americansky.ie
Heffernan’s Travel 021 2300700 www.heffernans.ie
Insight Vacations 01 775 3838 www.insightvacations.com
Sunway Holidays 01231180011 www.sunway.ie
The Travel Department 01 637 1600 www.thetraveldepartment.ie
Tour America 01817 3535 www.touramerica.ie

Airlines Flying to Boston:

Airline: Reservation Telephone Website:
Number:
Aer Lingus 0818 365 000 www.aerlingus.com

Cruise Lines including Massachusetts as part of an itinerary:

Cruise Line

Reservation Telephone
Number:

Website:

Royal Caribbean International

1800 555 604

www.royalcaribbean.ie




